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DESCRIPTION

FEATURESSTANDARDS

1019

TECHNICAL DATAMATERIALS

S u i t a b l e  t o  u s e  w i t h  t h e 
mechanical adjustment devices 
and also with friction hitches 
(Prusik knot). Strength stitching is covered 

with plastic cover for higher 
abrasion resistance and easier 
pulling from the tree top.

Suitable also for other work at 
height as the anchor device.

Available in 3 versions, with 
light alloy ring, steel ring or 
without a ring.

KEY FEATURES

alu ring / steel ring
PATRON LANYARD

light
dynamic
long lifetime

Dynamic rope lanyard with stitched eyes at the 
ends for work positioning and anchoring at the 
tree care.

EN 795B
EN 354

1 person
only

MAX
1

110–525 g
(see the table)

warranty

3
YEARS

60–550 cm
(see the table)

cm
in

22 kN

D y n a m i c  r o p e  Ø  1 1 . 4  m m 
guarantees smooth adjustment 
and in case of fall higher impact 
force absorption.

1 % PVC

PATRON LANYARD ALU RING

PATRON LANYARD STEEL RING

15% light alloy

84% PA

PATRON LANYARD

15% steel

84% PA

1 % PVC

1 % PVC

99% PA

alu ring

Ø 46 mm

70
 m

m

Ø 58 mm

78
 m

m

steel ring

Version: 02/2025W2111Y – alu ring; W2112Y – steel ring; W2113Y



NOTES

LENGTH

ROPE DIAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

RING SLING
W2604RR00

PRUSIK SLINGPULLEY SLING
W2603YB00

MAINTENANCE

8 mm / 10 mm

Lifetime of this product depends on the frequency and the environment (salt, 
sand, moisture, chemicals, etc.) in which is used. Without taking wear or 
mechanical damage into account and in compliance with the conditions 
specified in the instructions for use this product may be used 15 years from the 
date of production and 10 years from the date of the first use.
However mechanical damage can occur during the first use, which can limit 
the lifetime of this products only to its first use.

beware of
salt

beware of
 UV

UV

beware of
chemicals

washing

30 °C

drying

30 °C

read
instructions

10 mm10 mm

38 cm40 cm40 cm

WEIGHT 48 g / 70 g115 g160 g
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W2601R085
TREE ANCHOR

W2114

11 mm

500 cm

525 g

code[cm]
W2113Y060
W2113Y080
W2113Y120
W2113Y150
W2113Y350
W2113Y550
W2111Y125
W2111Y150
W2112Y125
W2112Y150

60
80
120
150
350
550
125
150
125
150

PATRON LANYARD
PATRON LANYARD
PATRON LANYARD
PATRON LANYARD
PATRON LANYARD
PATRON LANYARD
PATRON LANYARD ALU RING
PATRON LANYARD ALU RING
PATRON LANYARD STEEL RING
PATRON LANYARD STEEL RING

[g]

PATRON LANYARD PATRON LANYARD
ALU RING

PATRON LANYARD
STEEL RING

TYPES AND LENGTHS

110
126
160
185
350
525
227
250
275
295

Version: 02/2025W2111Y – alu ring; W2112Y – steel ring; W2113Y
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