



## TYPES AND LENGTHS

	[cm]	[g]	code
PATRON LANYARD	60	110	W2113Y060
PATRON LANYARD	80	126	W2113Y080
PATRON LANYARD	120	160	W2113Y120
PATRON LANYARD	150	185	W2113Y150
PATRON LANYARD	350	350	W2113Y350
PATRON LANYARD	550	525	W2113Y550
PATRON LANYARD ALU RING	125	227	W2111Y125
PATRON LANYARD ALU RING	150	250	W2111Y150
PATRON LANYARD STEEL RING	125	275	W2112Y125
PATRON LANYARD STEEL RING	150	295	W2112Y150



## MAINTENANCE

Lifetime of this product depends on the frequency and the environment (salt, sand, moisture, chemicals, etc.) in which is used. Without taking wear or mechanical damage into account and in compliance with the conditions specified in the instructions for use this product may be used 15 years from the date of production and 10 years from the date of the first use.

However mechanical damage can occur during the first use, which can limit the lifetime of this products only to its first use.

PATRON LANYARD

PATRON LANYARD ALU RING

STEEL RING

111 | **i** 30°C 30°C beware of washing drying beware of beware of read salt UV chemicals instructions

RELATED PRODUCTS				
	PULLEY SLING W2603YB00	RING SLING W2604RR00	PRUSIK SLING W260IR085	TREE ANCHOR W2114
LENGTH	40 cm	40 cm	38 cm	500 cm
ROPE DIAMETER	10 mm	10 mm	8 mm / 10 mm	11 mm
WEIGHT	160 g	115 g	48 g / 70 g	525 g

NOT	ES																																				
+ +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	$^+$	$^+$	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	+
+ +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	$^+$	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	$^+$	$^+$
+ +	- +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+
+ +	- +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+
+ +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+
+ +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$	+	+	$^+$	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	$^+$
+ +	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+	+

